
L.5.4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) 

R t S » V t 

m ± 
c 

NOV 2 9 ^ 6 S 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks-Weekly computation period ended October 30, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

November 26, 1968 

V 

Total Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 
San 

Fran-
cisco 

Amount 8ff3fiftrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 

Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Nikdiber of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

255.8 
193 

5,817 

1,056 
9,456 

24.2 
2.7 

200.6 
104 

34.4 
13.5 
24 

8 
20 
63 

497 
,229 

25.7 
18 

242 

86.5 
703 

29.7 
3.7 

24.5 
12 

6.2 
24.3 

2 

2 
3 

53 
184 

107.0 
30 

363 

353.8 
1,556 

30.2 
6.9 

86.2 
15 

2 
11 
72 
278 

3.4 
7 

354 

17.6 
587 

19.3 
0.6 

2.7 
3 

2.6 
2.5 
2 

7 
24 

323 

4.1 
6 

471 

29.8 
719 

13.9 
0.6 

1.1 
2 

2 
16 

453 

8.8 
14 

368 

51.2 
590 

17.2 
1.5 

6.4 
4 

1.9 
21.9 
1 

2 
40 

325 

28.2 
14 

513 

86.6 
908 

32.5 
3.1 

24.0 
10 

1.8 
6.3 
2 

3 
1 

29 
480 

40.0 
43 
953 

209.0 
1,615 

19.1 
2.5 

27.7 
19 

7.5 
18.7 
4 

1 
6 
17 

105 
824 

8.2 
12 

458 

30.6 
433 

26.7 
1.9 

7.4 
6 

3.8 
46.4 
5 

2 
3 
2 
19 

432 

2.9 
8 

482 

10.3 
395 

27.7 
0.7 

2.7 
6 

1.0 
35.0 
1 

1 
3 

42 
436 

9.1 
25 

812 

38.5 
626 

23.6 
1.5 

6.4 
17 

0.8 
8.8 
1 

10 
58 

743 

11.2 
10 

637 

44.2 
703 

25.3 
1.6 

8.7 
8 

8.8 
78.8 
6 

3 
3 
3 

27 
601 

7.4 
6 

164 

98.1 
621 

7.5 
1.2 

2.7 
2 

2 
12 

150 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Financial Statistics Section, 
Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




