## BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

November 26, 1968

By Country Member Banks-Weekly computation period ended October 30, 1968														
By Country Member Banks-Weekly computation period ended October 30, 1968  (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)														
of KANSAS CITY  NOV 29 1968  Amount Reservings		Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount Research Line	Ś	255.8	25.7	107.0	3.4	4.1	8.8	28.2	40.0	8.2	2.9	9.1	11.2	7.4
Number of banks indebted	7	193	18	30	7	6	14	14	43	12	8	25	10	6
Total number of banks in group		5,817	242	363	354	471	368	513	953	458	482	812	637	164
Required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	\$	1,056 9,456	86.5 703	353.8 1,556	17.6 587	29.8 719	51.2 590	86.6 908	209.0 1,615	30.6 433	10.3 395	38.5 626	44.2 703	98.1 621
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in group	% %	24.2 2.7	29.7 3.7	30.2 6.9		13.9 0.6	17.2 1.5	32.5 3.1	19.1 2.5	26.7 1.9	27.7 0.7	23.6 1.5	25.3 1.6	7.5 1.2
Bankswith borrowings of 20% or more of required reserves:  Amount of borrowings  Number of banks	\$	200.6 104	24.5	86.2 15	2.7	1.1	6.4 4	24.0 10	27.7 19	7.4 6	2.7	6.4 17	8.7 8	2.7
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of past 13 weeks:														
Amount of borrowings	\$	34.4	6.2	2.6			1.9	1.8	7.5	3.8	1.0	0.8	8.8	· •••
Ratio to total borrowings	%	13.5	24.3	2.5			21.9	6.3	18.7	46.4	35.0	8.8	78.8	
Number of banks	İ	24	2	2			1	2	4	5	1	1	6	
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during												_		
All of past 13 weeks		8					1		1	2		1	3	
10 - 12 weeks		20	2	2				3	6	3	1		3	
7 - 9 weeks		63	3	11	7	2	2	1	17	2	3	10	3	2
1 - 6 weeks		497	53	72	24	16	40	29	105	19	42	58	27	12
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		5,229	184	278	323	453	325	480	824	432	436	743	601	150

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.